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R
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D
ate

D
etails
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aym

ent
B

ank B
alance

P
recept

S
antander

Training
O

ther
check

01/04/14
O

pening B
alance

1462.43
0

16/04/14
N

ew
sletter

122
39

155
1307.43

155
0

0
30/04/13

P
recept paym

ent
1074

2381.43
1074

0
13/05/14

S
antander

5.41
2386.84

5.41
0

19/05/14
C

lerk's salary for M
arch and A

pril
123

40
438.53

1948.31
438.53

0
19/05/14

C
lerk's expenses for M

arch and A
pril

124
40

94.21
m

arch 2013 item
10

1854.1
80.22

13.99
0

0
28/05/14

S
LC

C
 M

em
bership

125
41

64
1790.1

64
0

05/07/14
126

42
68.4

1721.7
68.4

0
05/07/14

S
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C
 E
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127

43
41.4

1680.3
34.5

6.9
0
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M

r M
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128

44
163.08

1517.22
163.08

0
28/07/14
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r M
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129
44

93.14
1424.08

23.01
66.15

3.98
0

28/07/14
O

ne V
oice W

ales
130

45
15

1409.08
15

0
28/07/14

B
roker N

etw
ork Ltd

131
46

265
1144.08

265
0

22/08/14
H

M
R

C
  

172.69
1316.77

172.69
0

14/08/14
S

antander
5.08

1321.85
5.08

0
29/08/14

P
recept paym

ent
1075

2396.85
1075

0
08/09/14

C
lerk's salary for July and A

ugust
132

47
231.87

2164.98
231.87

0
08/09/14

C
lerk's expenses for July and A

ugust
133

47
47.7

2117.28
46.23

1.47
0

08/09/14
B

D
O

 LLP
134

48
96

2021.28
80

16
0

19/09/14
W

ales A
udit O

ffice
30

2051.28
30

0
01/10/14

H
M

R
C

  
135

49
90

1961.28
90

0
12/11/14

M
r M

 W
esthorpe

136
50

260.14
1701.14

260.14
0

12/11/14
M

r M
 W

esthorpe
137

50
58.01

1643.13
53.71

4.3
0

1643.13
0
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1252.02

203.17
115.7
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32.65
180.7
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no.

Voucher
N

o.
Incom

e
R

eceived 
M

inute
reference

H
M

R
C

 V
A

T
repaym

ent
O

ther
incom

e
C

lerks
salary

clerk's
expenses

N
ew

slet
ter

V
A

T to
R

E
C

LA
IM

H
M

R
C

 P
aye for A

pril to June


